Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 1 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1097

1131

1059

1054

1088

1058

1061

1016

1043

1135

1086

1152

1158

1024

1057

1148

1052

1128

1077

1039

Murat Ozmen

Taygun Erkeskin

Habib Dogdan

Firat Coskun

Melik Tas

Gilhan Aksular

Hasan Yilmaz

Aydogan Dogan

Emre Kumru

Tolga Sismanogullar

Mehmet Kaya

Fatih Tekeli

Osman Baris Bal

Burak Natal

Gokge Cinar

Kamuran Tlnay

Ezgi GUimus

Sinan Oztan

Konstantin Kuznetsov

Elhan Sevgi Binici

GEN

G1

148

187

267

199

178

178

225

211

227

178

182

164

151

194

155

179

144

157

178

143

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=1&s=5

G2

226

185

168

209

215

183

197

194

238

213

197

185

191

195

152

147

184

170

180

171

G3

183

152

145

170

202

170

135

189

181

199

191

212

184

173

197

191

194

209

171

190

G4

167

183

215

214

212

218

254

207

167

192

187

147

231

180

177

151

206

180

165

171

G5

212

287

203

203

178

199

208

178

133

187

202

192

177

156

187

185

143

176

156

174

G6

246

181

173

167

165

200

122

159

187

163

164

220

182

159

174

183

161

135

158

148

T.Pin

1182

1175

1171

1162

1150

1148

1141

1138

1133

1132

1123

1120

1116

1057

1042

1036

1032

1027

1008

997

Avg

197.00

195.83

195.17

193.67

191.67

191.33

190.17

189.67

188.83

188.67

187.17

186.67

186.00

176.17

173.67

172.67

172.00

17117

168.00

166.17

06-05-2014 05:59



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=1&s=5

21 1129 i.Sevket Kutay M 184 120 188 162 160 180 994 165.67
22 17 Piril Asar w 159 150 164 183 164 165 985 164.17
23 1101 Naile Sancar w 183 167 143 137 147 177 954 159.00
24 1048 Ertan Dogan M 150 156 171 111 185 173 946 157.67
25 1038 Ece Doganoglu w 143 122 173 167 168 144 917 152.83
26 1026 Bulent Yerli M 173 152 153 158 124 156 916 152.67

2af2 06-05-2014 05:59



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=2&s=5

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 2 Score List

No P.ID Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TPin Avg

1 1135 Tolga Sismanogullar M 201 253 266 217 246 218 1401  233.50
2 1058 Gulhan Aksular W 227 215 216 201 222 214 1295 21583
3 1020 Barlas Kontas M 164 258 165 237 193 213 1230 205.00
4 1131 Taygun Erkeskin M 184 191 225 202 185 203 1190 198.33
5 1037 Ebru Ozogluuntur W 196 214 186 191 197 198 1182 197.00
6 1099 Mustafa Girbulak M 208 174 166 212 189 212 1161 193.50
7 1039 Elhan Sevgi Binici W 200 184 203 201 178 188 1154  192.33
8 1002 Adile Sevgi Michajlow W 230 192 201 153 176 198 1150 191.67
9 1056 Gediz Ege M 170 149 244 201 188 189 1141 190.17
10 1158 Osman Baris Bal M 222 182 211 196 174 152 1137  189.50
1 1059 Habib Dogan M 234 191 188 183 151 180 1127  187.83
12 1134 Tolga Ozogluuntur M 151 221 192 200 152 202 1118  186.33
13 1153 Marko Bromann M 196 145 178 185 187 217 1108  184.67
14 1091 Michael Michajlow M 200 177 174 181 164 208 1104 184.00
15 1036 Duygu Girkan W 161 174 193 165 201 192 1086  181.00
16 1107 Olga Kashirskaya W 142 196 189 178 175 201 1081  180.17
17 1001 Adem Glran M 192 154 172 215 195 145 1073 178.83
18 1057 Gokege Cinar W 180 152 153 175 189 223 1072 178.67
19 1085 Mehmet Celik M 164 195 126 214 199 174 1072 178.67
20 1045 Emre Yusufi M 177 162 183 197 183 163 1065 177.50

1laf2 06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1086

1148

1149

1021

1127

1084

1028

1147

1139

1019

1111

1016

1043

1100

1159

1055

Mehmet Kaya

Kamuran Tlnay

Mehmet Aydin

Berk Bulca

Sezai Ugyol

Mehmet Cem Malkog

Celalettin Cakir

Maksut Abdulganiev

Ata Han Atilgan

Ayse Kontasg

Osman Ahmet Nemli

Aydogan Dogan

Emre Kumru

Mustafa Meral

Tugrul Andag Ers6z

Gaye Kutlu

168

147

172

170

164

157

166

145

177

151

167

21

176

150

177

154

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=2&s=5

203

193

200

156

155

146

159

214

111

202

146

156

125

153

131

152

177

185

190

133

171

175

179

162

172

145

169

150

173

147

130

127

160

165

128

184

205

139

165

162

194

164

181

129

204

134

186

145

194

158

167

205

154

205

212

153

152

176

197

163

128

158

138

131

159

21

201

182

178

197

132

165

194

159

131

172

152

213

113

146

1061

1059

1058

1030

1027

1019

1013

1001

1000

997

991

981

958

955

875

855

176.83

176.50

176.33

171.67

17117

169.83

168.83

166.83

166.67

166.17

165.17

163.50

159.67

159.17

145.83

142.50

06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 3 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1099

1037

1054

1131

1135

1057

1091

1086

1059

1024

1154

1162

1058

1134

1039

1002

1148

1077

1129

1079

Mustafa Gulrbulak

Ebru Ozogluuntur

Firat Cogkun

Taygun Erkeskin

Tolga Sismanogullar

Gokge Cinar

Michael Michajlow

Mehmet Kaya

Habib Dogdan

Burak Natal

Serhat Turkkan

Hiseyin Yiimaz

Gilhan Aksular

Tolga Ozogluuntur

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Kamuran Tunay

Konstantin Kuznetsov

i.Sevket Kutay

Liviu Stanonu

GEN

G1

183

221

235

167

226

181

196

186

225

176

183

177

165

194

170

201

180

130

157

135

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=3&s=5

G2

223

212

171

188

195

222

191

170

181

176

135

151

194

174

236

230

181

225

208

174

G3

210

178

201

190

175

181

181

195

130

223

176

171

164

155

144

159

188

192

188

190

G4

192

152

203

212

190

193

164

204

167

179

222

181

198

192

214

179

155

178

148

148

G5

175

208

178

193

192

175

173

181

201

179

158

201

181

203

152

161

205

174

162

192

G6

199

207

188

213

182

188

213

179

210

180

230

213

184

168

169

148

167

171

176

186

T.Pin

1182

1178

1176

1163

1160

1140

1118

1115

1114

1113

1104

1094

1086

1086

1085

1078

1076

1070

1039

1025

Avg

197.00

196.33

196.00

193.83

193.33

190.00

186.33

185.83

185.67

185.50

184.00

182.33

181.00

181.00

180.83

179.67

179.33

178.33

173.17

170.83

06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1018

1149

1016

1127

1047

1043

1085

1061

1155

1160

1114

1150

1151

1010

1109

1049

Ayse Kalaycli

Mehmet Aydin

Aydogan Dogan

Sezai Ugyol

Enis Kigtkakylz

Emre Kumru

Mehmet Celik

Hasan Yilmaz

Ozgul Turkkan

Emel Bulga

Ozgiir Glingér

Ering Bulga

Nursena Erdem

Altug Aksoy

Orkhan Abdullayev

Esra Balkar

146

178

199

155

126

173

159

175

223

182

129

129

145

145

125

106

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=3&s=5

161

180

163

173

180

181

145

157

175

122

153

143

124

119

126

125

154

160

212

197

146

148

185

185

148

134

170

138

156

145

154

139

205

148

137

152

165

172

165

148

165

162

156

167

109

144

112

123

166

173

172

191

204

157

160

129

110

156

145

139

133

123

117

112

184

175

130

143

182

168

179

189

156

162

138

136

184

166

144

158

1016

1014

1013

1011

1003

999

993

983

977

918

891

852

851

842

778

763

169.33

169.00

168.83

168.50

167.17

166.50

165.50

163.83

162.83

153.00

148.50

142.00

141.83

140.33

129.67

12717

06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 4 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1059

1091

1024

1020

1062

1054

1152

1086

1058

1028

1019

1056

1088

1099

1158

1002

1131

1097

1112

1043

Habib Dogdan

Michael Michajlow

Burak Natal

Barlas Kontas

Hicran Erol

Firat Cogkun

Fatih Tekeli

Mehmet Kaya

Gulhan Aksular

Celalettin Cakir

Ayse Kontas

Gediz Ege

Melik Tas

Mustafa Gulrbulak

Osman Baris Bal

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Taygun Erkeskin

Murat Ozmen

Osman Tung Gliveng

Emre Kumru

GEN

G1

189

187

203

228

217

218

176

191

214

211

218

193

141

169

192

145

175

167

180

155

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=4&s=s

G2

257

201

198

178

186

192

206

195

170

189

157

176

202

175

185

216

170

147

181

199

G3

249

183

206

208

212

201

180

180

203

159

149

209

203

181

175

183

167

182

166

205

G4

160

214

201

182

186

194

226

21

177

204

198

187

169

183

199

179

181

190

183

170

G5

197

232

202

172

205

166

191

184

168

190

165

189

176

198

144

185

194

179

171

153

G6

215

201

198

213

169

201

168

183

210

173

227

159

213

187

195

182

201

221

198

177

T.Pin

1267

1218

1208

1181

1175

1172

1147

1144

1142

1126

1114

1113

1104

1093

1090

1090

1088

1086

1079

1059

Avg

21117

203.00

201.33

196.83

195.83

195.33

191.17

190.67

190.33

187.67

185.67

185.50

184.00

182.17

181.67

181.67

181.33

181.00

179.83

176.50

06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1052

1100

1033

1021

1153

1045

1127

1046

1090

1015

1077

1164

1079

1139

1110

1047

1010

1108

1036

1037

Ezgi GUimus

Mustafa Meral

David Orlanda

Berk Bulca

Marko Bromann

Emre Yusufi

Sezai Ugyol

Engin Kontas

Mesut Taner Balci

Asli Corak

Konstantin Kuznetsov

Umut Corak

Liviu Stanonu

Ata Han Atilgan

Orlando Cristian

Enis Kigtkakylz

Altug Aksoy

Onur Ozmen

Duygu Giirkan

Ebru Ozogluuntur

161

169

158

199

179

197

174

146

170

163

135

148

153

127

174

149

148

136

181

164

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=4&s=s

182

194

188

136

146

135

188

145

208

123

152

151

143

183

175

151

158

152

161

174

186

198

155

173

191

169

155

207

178

184

206

126

173

141

152

138

167

182

135

177

142

115

191

136

176

179

170

143

178

193

137

139

172

184

198

169

118

144

155

176

176

144

182

211

150

168

152

187

147

203

183

204

146

164

157

136

192

159

243

190

191

136

169

166

146

150

148

209

179

135

129

155

136

156

1053

1038

1035

1033

1025

1024

1015

1002

997

985

981

974

970

962

960

955

935

880

637

370

175.50

173.00

172.50

17217

170.83

170.67

169.17

167.00

166.17

164.17

163.50

162.33

161.67

160.33

160.00

159.17

155.83

146.67

106.17

61.67

06-05-2014 06:00



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=1 4 rank

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / 1-4 Rank Score List

No P.ID Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 T.Pin  Avg

1 1135 Tolga Sismanogullar M 201 253 266 217 246 218 1401  233.50
2 1058 Gulhan Aksular W 227 215 216 201 222 214 1295 21583
3 1059 Habib Dogan M 189 257 249 160 197 215 1267 211.17
4 1020 Barlas Kontas M 164 258 165 237 193 213 1230 205.00
5 1091 Michael Michajlow M 187 201 183 214 232 201 1218 203.00
6 1024 Burak Natal M 203 198 206 201 202 198 1208 201.33
7 1131 Taygun Erkeskin M 184 191 225 202 185 203 1190 198.33
8 1097 Murat Ozmen M 148 226 183 167 212 246 1182  197.00
9 1099 Mustafa Gurbulak M 183 223 210 192 175 199 1182  197.00
10 1037 Ebru Ozogluuntur W 196 214 186 191 197 198 1182  197.00
11 1054 Firat Coskun M 235 171 201 203 178 188 1176  196.00
12 1062 Hicran Erol w 217 186 212 186 205 169 1175  195.83
13 1039 Elhan Sevgi Binici W 200 184 203 201 178 188 1154  192.33
14 1002 Adile Sevgi Michajlow w 230 192 201 153 176 198 1150 191.67
15 1088 Melik Tas M 178 2156 202 212 178 165 1150 191.67
16 1152 Fatih Tekeli M 176 206 180 226 191 168 1147  191.17
17 1086 Mehmet Kaya M 191 195 180 211 184 183 1144  190.67
18 1056 Gediz Ege M 170 149 244 201 188 189 1141 190.17
19 1061 Hasan Yilmaz M 225 197 135 254 208 122 1141 190.17
20 1057 Gokege Cinar w 181 222 181 193 175 188 1140  190.00

1af4 09-05-2014 15:43



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 4

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

1016

1158

1043

1028

1134

1019

1153

1154

1162

1036

1107

1112

1148

1001

1085

1077

1045

1149

1052

1129

1100

1033

1021

Aydogan Dogan

Osman Baris Bal

Emre Kumru

Celalettin Cakir

Tolga Ozogluuntur

Ayse Kontas

Marko Bromann

Serhat Turkkan

Hiseyin Yilmaz

Duygu Giirkan

Olga Kashirskaya

Osman Tung Gliveng

Kamuran TlUnay

Adem Gliran

Mehmet Celik

Konstantin Kuznetsov

Emre Yusufi

Mehmet Aydin

Ezgi GUmus

i.Sevket Kutay

Mustafa Meral

David Orlanda

Berk Bulca

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=1 4 rank

211

222

227

211

151

218

196

183

177

161

142

180

180

192

164

130

177

172

161

157

169

158

199

194

182

238

189

221

157

145

135

151

174

196

181

181

154

195

225

162

200

182

208

194

188

136

189

21

181

159

192

149

178

176

171

193

189

166

188

172

126

192

183

190

186

188

198

155

173

207

196

167

204

200

198

185

222

181

165

178

183

155

215

214

178

197

128

177

148

142

115

191

178

174

133

190

152

165

187

158

201

201

175

171

205

195

199

174

183

167

155

162

176

176

144

159

152

187

173

202

227

217

230

213

192

201

198

167

145

174

171

163

201

192

176

159

243

190

1138

1137

1133

1126

1118

1114

1108

1104

1094

1086

1081

1079

1076

1073

1072

1070

1065

1058

1053

1039

1038

1035

1033

189.67

189.50

188.83

187.67

186.33

185.67

184.67

184.00

182.33

181.00

180.17

179.83

179.33

178.83

178.67

178.33

177.50

176.33

175.50

173.17

173.00

172.50

17217

09-05-2014 15:43



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

3af4

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

1127

1128

1079

1084

1018

1047

1046

1147

1139

1090

1111

1117

1015

1155

1164

1110

1101

1048

1010

1160

1038

1026

1114

Sezai Ugyol

Sinan Oztan

Liviu Stanonu

Mehmet Cem Malkog

Ayse Kalayci

Enis Kigukakyuz

Engin Kontas

Maksut Abdulganiev

Ata Han Atilgan

Mesut Taner Balci

Osman Ahmet Nemli

Piril Asar

Asl Corak

Ozgiil Tiirkkan

Umut Corak

Orlando Cristian

Naile Sancar

Ertan Dogan

Altug Aksoy

Emel Bulga

Ece Doganoglu

Bilent Yerli

Ozgiir Giingor

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=1 4 rank

164

157

135

157

146

126

146

145

177

170

167

159

163

223

148

174

183

150

148

182

143

173

129

155

170

174

146

161

180

145

214

111

208

146

150

123

175

151

175

167

156

158

122

122

152

153

171

209

190

175

154

146

207

162

172

178

169

164

184

148

126

152

143

171

167

134

173

153

170

205

180

148

139

205

165

170

162

194

143

181

183

178

165

137

184

137

111

169

162

167

158

156

154

176

192

205

166

204

168

153

152

152

197

164

187

110

203

146

147

185

157

156

168

124

145

178

135

186

197

184

182

166

165

194

146

131

165

150

156

209

129

177

173

136

162

144

156

138

1027

1027

1025

1019

1016

1003

1002

1001

1000

997

991

985

985

977

974

960

954

946

935

918

917

916

891

171.17

17117

170.83

169.83

169.33

167.17

167.00

166.83

166.67

166.17

165.17

164.17

164.17

162.83

162.33

160.00

159.00

157.67

155.83

153.00

152.83

152.67

148.50

09-05-2014 15:43



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=1 4 rank

67 1108 Onur Ozmen M 136 1562 182 118 136 156 880 146.67
68 1159 Tugrul Andag Erséz M 177 131 130 186 138 113 875 145.83
69 1055 Gaye Kutlu w 154 162 127 145 131 146 855 142.50
70 1150 Erin¢c Bulga M 129 143 138 167 139 136 852 142.00
71 1151 Nursena Erdem w 145 124 156 109 133 184 851 141.83
72 1109 Orkhan Abdullayev M 125 126 154 112 117 144 778 129.67
73 1049 Esra Balkar w 106 125 139 123 112 158 763 127.17

4 af 4 09-05-2014 15:43



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Desperado 1 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1020

1131

1002

1158

1001

1097

1039

1043

1112

1033

1052

1086

1091

1061

1024

1054

1139

1010

1162

1045

Name

Barlas Kontas

Taygun Erkeskin

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Osman Baris Bal

Adem Giuran

Murat Ozmen

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Emre Kumru

Osman Tung Giveng

David Orlanda

Ezgi Gumus

Mehmet Kaya

Michael Michajlow

Hasan Yilmaz

Burak Natal

Firat Coskun

Ata Han Atilgan

Altug Aksoy

Huseyin Yilmaz

Emre Yusufi

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?ID=16&n=1&s=d

GEN

G1

235

213

21

209

208

205

204

201

201

194

190

189

187

185

184

183

182

180

179

179

T.Pin

235

213

21

209

208

205

204

201

201

194

190

189

187

185

184

183

182

180

179

179

Avg

235.00

213.00

211.00

209.00

208.00

205.00

204.00

201.00

201.00

194.00

190.00

189.00

187.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00

180.00

179.00

179.00

06-05-2014 06:01



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1108

1085

1088

1129

1154

1046

1109

1099

1057

117

1100

1110

1150

1151

1021

Onur Ozmen

Mehmet Celik

Melik Tas

i.Sevket Kutay

Serhat Tirkkan

Engin Kontas

Orkhan Abdullayev

Mustafa Glrbulak

Gokge Cinar

Piril Asar

Mustafa Meral

Orlando Cristian

Ering Bulga

Nursena Erdem

Berk Bulca

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?ID=16&n=1&s=d

M 178
M 172
M 171
M 170
M 168
M 166
M 165
M 160
w 157
W 152
M 149
M 148
M 141
W 131
M 120

178

172

171

170

168

166

165

160

157

152

149

148

141

131

120

178.00

172.00

171.00

170.00

168.00

166.00

165.00

160.00

157.00

152.00

149.00

148.00

141.00

131.00

120.00

06-05-2014 06:01



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 5 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1086

1033

1131

1091

1039

1043

1096

1056

1167

1077

1087

1129

1156

1147

1061

1021

1165

1112

1057

1164

Mehmet Kaya

David Orlanda

Taygun Erkeskin

Michael Michajlow

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Emre Kumru

Muharrem Ozyedierler

Gediz Ege

Ekrem Topag

Konstantin Kuznetsov

Mehmet Kilig

i.Sevket Kutay

Ridvan Fidan

Maksut Abdulganiev

Hasan Yilmaz

Berk Bulca

Ahmet Oguzhan Koca

Osman Tung Giveng

Gokge Cinar

Umut Corak

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=5&s=5

G1

213

205

201

236

218

202

171

176

162

203

166

147

140

119

150

141

136

166

184

141

G2

223

208

182

159

159

191

189

225

188

178

152

194

183

172

157

184

279

143

160

184

G3

192

190

178

171

193

193

157

180

208

160

192

168

177

168

168

183

166

156

176

157

G4

173

171

206

186

194

173

168

168

180

161

144

193

169

213

200

141

168

155

153

146

G5

213

176

168

197

183

190

232

188

163

203

233

195

191

200

167

192

122

172

161

135

G6

183

186

189

172

168

162

190

169

177

164

153

139

166

149

176

155

115

192

137

179

T.Pin

1197

1136

1124

1121

1115

1111

1107

1106

1078

1069

1040

1036

1026

1021

1018

996

986

984

971

942

Avg

199.50

189.33

187.33

186.83

185.83

185.17

184.50

184.33

179.67

178.17

173.33

172.67

171.00

170.17

169.67

166.00

164.33

164.00

161.83

157.00

06-05-2014 05:53



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=5&s=5

21 1161 Zafer Karaca M 170 121 160 142 124 171 888 148.00

2af2 06-05-2014 05:53



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 6 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1037

1153

1124

1085

1097

1021

1131

1107

1043

1002

1167

1077

1129

1149

1057

1100

1155

1026

1109

1010

Name

Ebru Ozogluuntur

Marko Bromann

Sergey Kudelya

Mehmet Celik

Murat Ozmen

Berk Bulca

Taygun Erkeskin

Olga Kashirskaya

Emre Kumru

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Ekrem Topag

Konstantin Kuznetsov

i.Sevket Kutay

Mehmet Aydin

Gokge Cinar

Mustafa Meral

Ozgiil Tiirkkan

Bilent Yerli

Orkhan Abdullayev

Altug Aksoy

GEN

G1

233

131

212

198

159

141

186

209

175

178

163

166

151

170

146

180

151

176

179

172

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=6&s=5

G2

195

224

177

213

191

207

163

176

166

195

202

155

194

167

200

190

200

179

153

162

G3

207

192

184

181

194

186

214

186

200

191

200

165

162

170

178

136

177

185

164

143

G4

219

223

199

214

199

233

215

179

206

164

153

171

171

144

159

138

183

141

179

191

G5

170

177

21

134

232

150

203

187

155

191

147

214

168

168

174

173

140

139

162

134

G6

183

222

183

223

187

237

167

152

179

143

183

168

175

192

147

184

148

142

116

142

T.Pin

1207

1169

1166

1163

1162

1154

1148

1089

1081

1062

1048

1039

1021

1011

1004

1001

999

962

953

944

Avg

201.17

194.83

194.33

193.83

193.67

192.33

191.33

181.50

180.17

177.00

174.67

173.17

170.17

168.50

167.33

166.83

166.50

160.33

158.83

157.33

07-05-2014 05:29



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=6&s=5

21 1168 Serdar Erdis M 139 167 166 162 165 133 932 155.33
22 1154 Serhat Tarkkan M 119 134 192 142 155 184 926 154.33
23 1169 Hilal Bulut W 135 121 189 112 161 165 883 14717
24 1053 Ferah $6hret Kayim w 137 117 140 133 129 139 795 132.50

2af2 07-05-2014 05:29



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=7&s=s

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 7 Score List

No PID Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 T.Pin  Avg

1 1003 Aleksie Parshukov M 195 211 192 279 259 190 1326 221.00
2 1131 Taygun Erkeskin M 193 246 195 202 193 238 1267 211.17
3 1035 Dmitrii Pudov M 176 209 212 193 179 223 1192  198.67
4 1024 Burak Natal M 157 193 215 266 151 199 1181 196.83
5 1094 Mikhail Belenkiy M 217 207 189 226 176 164 1179  196.50
6 1086 Mehmet Kaya M 186 214 191 158 198 222 1169  194.83
7 1124 Sergey Kudelya M 214 147 162 211 248 182 1164  194.00
8 1143 Vytautas Gykis M 195 146 258 191 170 190 1150 191.67
9 1139 Ata Han Atilgan M 182 183 215 222 166 142 1110 185.00
10 1147 Maksut Abdulganiev M 175 199 213 192 164 161 1104  184.00
1 1100 Mustafa Meral M 169 174 183 195 189 192 1102  183.67
12 1011 Anastasia Mishkina W 169 155 187 169 192 188 1060 176.67
13 1112 Osman Tung Giiveng M 202 179 157 145 193 173 1049 174.83
14 1039 Elhan Sevgi Binici W 192 161 167 187 161 171 1039 173.17
15 1145 Yuri Korolev M 191 155 121 198 201 160 1026 171.00
16 1043 Emre Kumru M 132 164 161 159 209 157 982 163.67
17 1019 Ayse Kontas W 127 133 166 133 159 159 877 146.17
18 1109 Orkhan Abdullayev M 141 140 126 125 O 0 532 88.67

lafl 08-05-2014 15:49



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 8 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1083

1032

1023

1004

1171

1065

1097

1057

1009

1170

1086

1100

1101

1043

1125

1088

1168

1161

1047

1111

Name

Martin Paulsson

Daniel Vezis

Brian Voss

Alexander Johansson

Frederik Ohrgaard

James Gruffman

Murat Ozmen

Gokge Cinar

Alper Osman Erkeskin

Baimakhanov Yermakhambet

Mehmet Kaya

Mustafa Meral

Naile Sancar

Emre Kumru

Sergey Zakharov

Melik Tas

Serdar Erdis

Zafer Karaca

Enis Klgukakyuz

Osman Ahmet Nemli

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=8&s=5

Gl

214

233

225

205

228

237

178

197

172

177

213

130

172

186

168

180

151

180

156

117

G2

238

279

222

246

212

204

182

233

174

167

149

180

179

160

173

183

195

169

168

192

G3

191

196

187

189

186

218

224

157

191

226

179

146

200

176

177

177

150

161

178

162

G4

279

218

184

247

194

235

182

205

184

182

220

214

166

156

147

186

191

214

146

199

G5

248

222

243

212

245

203

212

186

228

171

166

213

191

231

199

187

178

153

146

155

G6

236

192

257

215

245

192

225

187

204

202

184

207

176

171

204

148

184

128

199

155

T.Pin

1406

1340

1318

1314

1310

1289

1203

1165

1153

1125

11

1090

1084

1080

1068

1061

1049

1005

993

980

Avg

234.33

223.33

219.67

219.00

218.33

214.83

200.50

194.17

192.17

187.50

185.17

181.67

180.67

180.00

178.00

176.83

174.83

167.50

165.50

163.33

08-05-2014 15:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

21 1165
22 1010
23 1045
24 1167

2 af 2

Ahmet Oguzhan Koca

Altug Aksoy

Emre Yusufi

Ekrem Topag

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=8&s=5

188 160
137 161
180 161
158 184

141

142

164

145

141 968 161.33

167 907 151.17

0 558 93.00

0 487 81.17

08-05-2014 15:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=9&s=5

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 9 Score List

No P.ID Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 T.Pin  Avg

1 1032 Daniel Vezis M 259 207 246 193 196 200 1301 216.83
2 1043 Emre Kumru M 268 206 237 186 178 201 1276 212.67
3 1172 Gheorghe Catalin M 179 199 257 204 222 199 1260 210.00
4 1002 Adile Sevgi Michajlow W 175 201 232 205 207 176 1196  199.33
5 1086 Mehmet Kaya M 170 214 210 180 186 182 1142  190.33
6 1167 Ekrem Topag M 191 144 185 191 234 178 1123  187.17
7 1094 Mikhail Belenkiy M 186 176 180 190 187 184 1103  183.83
8 1129 i.Sevket Kutay M 164 114 147 225 246 181 1077 179.50
9 1039 Elhan Sevgi Binici W 171 155 208 187 151 198 1070 178.33
10 1091 Michael Michajlow M 158 142 236 184 188 154 1062 177.00
1 1061 Hasan Yilmaz M 178 183 171 211 168 134 1045 174.17
12 1021 Berk Bulga M 143 168 191 164 171 177 1014  169.00
13 1150 Ering Bulga M 127 137 135 176 155 137 867 144.50
14 117 Pirill Asar W 132 144 137 113 122 179 827 137.83

lafl 08-05-2014 15:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 10 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1013

1027

1094

1065

1167

1072

1005

1131

1056

1142

1003

1043

1035

1143

1124

1113

1125

1011

1080

1144

Andrey Suslov

Carsten Hansen

Mikhail Belenkiy

James Gruffman

Ekrem Topag

John Guldbaek

Alexander Medveditskov

Taygun Erkeskin

Gediz Ege

Vladimir Sverchkov

Aleksie Parshukov

Emre Kumru

Dmitrii Pudov

Vytautas Gykis

Sergey Kudelya

Oxana Suslova

Sergey Zakharov

Anastasia Mishkina

Maksim Sokolov

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=10&s=s

G1

191

211

212

214

226

233

230

186

186

188

189

198

186

182

180

183

170

169

227

179

G2

224

254

164

172

257

249

223

198

216

213

190

147

210

234

255

177

198

121

171

166

G3

245

144

266

231

193

174

158

205

209

227

205

189

200

176

199

195

232

203

181

156

G4

236

205

231

268

182

157

211

206

183

190

194

203

206

170

178

201

161

168

133

173

G5

246

278

244

225

181

201

181

192

221

148

198

221

159

182

131

182

174

207

172

145

G6

223

245

181

179

200

200

207

200

171

203

189

203

197

204

204

208

178

179

162

214

T.Pin

1365

1337

1298

1289

1239

1214

1210

1187

1186

1169

1165

1161

1158

1148

1147

1146

1113

1047

1046

1033

Avg

227.50

222.83

216.33

214.83

206.50

202.33

201.67

197.83

197.67

194.83

194.17

193.50

193.00

191.33

191.17

191.00

185.50

174.50

174.33

172.17

08-05-2014 15:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=10&s=s

21 1145 Yuri Korolev M 167 140 178 157 184 184 1010 168.33
22 1012 Andrey But M 120 127 155 188 206 168 964 160.67
23 1039 Elhan Sevgi Binici W 170 175 169 138 159 133 944 157.33
24 1086 Mehmet Kaya M 181 194 191 201 162 O 929 154.83

2af2 08-05-2014 15:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=11&s=5$

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 11 Score List

No P.D Name GEN Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TPin Avg

1 1142 Vladimir Sverchkov M 224 256 222 248 195 204 1349 22483
2 1003 Aleksie Parshukov M 226 208 210 235 193 245 1317 219.50
3 1093 Mika Koivuniemi M 178 214 245 192 277 187 1293 215.50
4 1005 Alexander Medveditskov M 219 208 221 200 201 210 1259 209.83
5 1124 Sergey Kudelya M 206 191 248 224 181 165 1215 202.50
6 1131 Taygun Erkeskin M 171 177 246 193 199 213 1199 199.83
7 1080 Maksim Sokolov M 222 211 182 170 232 171 1188 198.00
8 1102 Nikita Olegovich Koshelev M 213 189 190 224 193 162 1171 195.17
9 1013 Andrey Suslov M 171 186 216 182 144 226 1125 187.50
10 1125 Sergey Zakharov M 172 180 212 202 192 163 1121 186.83
11 1166 Mihran igler M 180 155 178 177 159 245 1094 182.33
12 1085 Mehmet Celik M 181 202 179 191 153 178 1084 180.67
13 1149 Mehmet Aydin M 173 184 177 184 203 155 1076 179.33
14 1063 Ivanov Anatoly M 185 203 177 161 153 168 1047 174.50
15 1057 Gokee Cinar W 172 181 186 161 154 129 983 163.83

lafl 09-05-2014 02:57



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=12&s=s

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 12 Score List

No PID Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 T.Pin Avg

1 1071 Jesse Kalio M 186 233 227 236 268 215 1365  227.50
2 1116 Perttu Jussila M 259 222 180 229 227 238 1355  225.83
3 1133 Timo Alho M 223 226 224 258 224 195 1350 225.00
4 1076 Kimo Lehtonen M 181 168 238 194 247 268 1296  216.00
5 1115 Paul Moor M 247 223 186 202 223 213 1294  215.67
6 1074 Joonas Jehkinen M 202 234 180 214 208 232 1270 211.67
7 1122 Samu Valaranta M 186 222 226 256 192 180 1262  210.33
8 1085 Mehmet Celik M 171 175 224 162 193 193 1118 186.33
9 1136 Tony Ranta M 189 182 112 220 192 211 1106 184.33
10 1130 Tatu Lehtonen M 194 189 191 226 179 102 1081 180.17
1 1054 Firat Coskun M 192 168 168 155 209 164 1056 176.00
12 1021 Berk Bulga M 154 185 135 166 165 157 962 160.33

lafl 09-05-2014 02:58



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 13 Score List

No P.D
1 1022
2 1004
3 1171
4 1092
5 1083
6 1006
7 1086
8 1135
9 1131
10 1024
11 1070
12 1057
13 1102
14 1035
15 1144
16 1039
17 1043
18 1141
19 1167
20 1080

1af2

Name

Birgit Poppler

Alexander Johansson

Frederik Ohrgaard

Michal Muzik

Martin Paulsson

Alexey Yarostlavtsev

Mehmet Kaya

Tolga Sismanogullar

Taygun Erkeskin

Burak Natal

Jaroslav Lorenc

Gokge Cinar

Nikita Olegovich Koshelev

Dmitrii Pudov

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Emre Kumru

Uwe Blank

Ekrem Topag

Maksim Sokolov

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=13&s=5

Gl

222

191

215

223

192

213

201

184

226

192

175

162

225

180

180

164

157

180

191

163

G2

191

228

188

225

210

191

187

21

183

189

192

202

198

178

180

220

178

170

179

191

G3

190

201

180

201

216

198

172

185

182

235

248

210

180

190

184

157

204

198

156

203

G4

245

236

208

192

188

215

192

230

182

191

204

209

174

196

231

185

213

190

231

212

G5

224

242

258

193

216

194

236

203

189

169

183

185

181

208

166

212

202

184

175

174

G6

234

182

212

221

218

202

200

170

214

196

170

187

194

184

186

184

158

179

169

158

T.Pin

1306

1280

1261

1255

1240

1213

1188

1183

1176

1172

1172

1155

1152

1136

1127

1122

1112

1101

1101

1101

Avg

217.67

213.33

21017

209.17

206.67

202.17

198.00

197.17

196.00

195.33

195.33

192.50

192.00

189.33

187.83

187.00

185.33

183.50

183.50

183.50

09-05-2014 14:49



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

1129

1014

117

1021

i.Sevket Kutay

Anton Makarov

Piril Asar

Berk Bulca

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=13&s=5

184

197

169

172

179

157

186

116

193

215

133

172

204

177

179

185

150

159

154

208

179

120

166

129

1089

1025

987

982

181.50

170.83

164.50

163.67

09-05-2014 14:49



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 14 Score List

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P.ID

1116

1027

1074

1031

1073

1122

1076

1133

1119

1157

1086

1115

1131

1130

1042

1093

1072

1136

1125

1081

Perttu Jussila

Carsten Hansen

Joonas Jehkinen

Curtis Hooper

John Wells

Samu Valaranta

Kimmo Lehtonen

Timo Alho

Richard Teece

Stuart Williams

Mehmet Kaya

Paul Moor

Taygun Erkeskin

Tatu Lehtonen

Elliot Crosby

Mika Koivuniemi

John Guldbaek

Tony Ranta

Sergey Zakharov

Marek Talpa

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?1D=16&n=14&s=s

G1

226

247

197

212

205

279

244

227

259

215

214

212

193

182

192

196

187

204

183

190

G2

213

268

223

256

230

201

214

194

202

234

253

213

233

188

202

181

180

248

184

188

G3

266

247

268

218

259

205

245

201

206

181

213

194

174

197

214

227

210

163

233

190

G4

235

204

181

208

201

225

216

258

248

234

204

212

229

197

237

153

205

189

170

229

G5

278

218

236

222

259

196

203

270

202

234

204

258

202

256

225

266

193

201

199

188

G6

216

184

244

227

181

223

194

161

184

192

188

185

223

224

174

217

216

177

212

165

T.Pin

1434

1368

1349

1343

1335

1329

1316

1311

1301

1290

1276

1274

1254

1244

1244

1240

1191

1182

1181

1150

Avg

239.00

228.00

224.83

223.83

222.50

221.50

219.33

218.50

216.83

215.00

212.67

212.33

209.00

207.33

207.33

206.67

198.50

197.00

196.83

191.67

09-05-2014 15:41



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1080

1054

1005

1144

1158

1043

1100

1145

1012

1063

1006

1014

Maksim Sokolov

Firat Cogkun

Alexander Medveditskov

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Osman Baris Bal

Emre Kumru

Mustafa Meral

Yuri Korolev

Andrey But

Ivanov Anatoly

Alexey Yarostlavtsev

Anton Makarov

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?1D=16&n=14&s=s

169

194

187

209

164

159

150

191

167

160

137

135

214

188

190

161

165

170

204

193

154

205

144

133

247

189

176

168

178

227

190

157

179

152

177

157

172

219

214

208

192

175

174

188

163

202

160

162

143

174

198

192

186

171

159

152

212

153

189

161

203

162

145

171

182

165

179

170

173

145

160

160

1148

1126

1110

1109

1067

1067

1056

1051

1048

1017

967

908

191.33

187.67

185.00

184.83

177.83

177.83

176.00

175.17

174.67

169.50

161.17

151.33

09-05-2014 15:41



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 15 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

IRL

DEN

ENG

SWE

RUS

ENG

ENG

ENG

RUS

FIN

MNG

CZE

RUS

LTU

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

RUS

Name

Christopher Sloan

Kamilla Kjeldsen

Richard Teece

James Gruffman

Vladimir Sverchkov

Elliot Crosby

Stuart Williams

Paul Moor

Sergey Zakharov

Joonas Jehkinen

Sergey Kudelya

Marek Talpa

Anastasia Mishkina

Vytautas Gykis

Mehmet Cem Malkog

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Ezgi GUimus

Andrey But

Ekrem Topag

Oxana Suslova

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=15&s=5

G1

191

233

193

227

236

182

214

208

199

215

178

191

172

201

183

159

172

169

155

171

G2

226

165

190

214

198

255

203

223

197

187

165

178

203

192

203

216

177

180

147

212

G3

202

212

233

209

206

191

168

217

223

232

185

173

171

174

187

219

199

160

162

144

G4

275

199

234

191

249

237

198

167

188

156

237

183

178

182

189

170

200

166

197

134

G5

237

264

254

231

214

176

226

162

170

183

202

202

202

204

163

159

161

21

189

192

G6

225

232

201

230

192

200

223

215

193

191

169

201

201

171

185

186

171

187

215

181

T.Pin

1356

1305

1305

1302

1295

1241

1232

1192

1170

1164

1136

1128

1127

1124

1110

1109

1080

1073

1065

1034

Avg

226.00

217.50

217.50

217.00

215.83

206.83

205.33

198.67

195.00

194.00

189.33

188.00

187.83

187.33

185.00

184.83

180.00

178.83

177.50

172.33

10-05-2014 10:55



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=15&s=5

21 TUR Mustafa Meral M 196 167 160 143 113 175 954 159.00

2af2 10-05-2014 10:55



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 16 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FIN

FIN

RUS

ROU

DEN

ENG

GER

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

TUR

DEN

CZE

FIN

FIN

CZE

TUR

FIN

FIN

Name

Jari Ratia

Sanna Pasanen

Nikita Koshelev

Gheorghe Catalin

Thomas Larsen

Stuart Williams

Bodo Konieczny

Tony Ranta

Mario Pontinen

Eliisa Hiltunen

Piritta Maja

Firat Coskun

John Guldbaek

Jaroslav Lorenc

Roosa Lunden

Jarmo Ahokas

Michal Muzik

Hasan Yilmaz

Tatu Lehtonen

Hannele Impola

GEN

M

Gl

268

254

248

206

202

217

243

213

186

286

158

230

224

222

212

173

193

191

177

174

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=16&s=5

G2

258

254

205

201

214

212

200

245

207

180

255

221

160

217

191

21

145

173

149

180

G3

227

224

235

243

248

237

191

246

255

213

176

188

201

170

196

194

193

212

183

190

G4

218

224

224

247

226

198

246

182

230

159

196

217

212

180

222

172

204

197

216

214

G5

217

223

267

238

196

234

248

205

188

193

242

162

213

193

186

248

201

174

197

175

G6

215

223

203

225

267

247

179

205

190

223

199

202

200

216

183

191

223

178

189

170

T.Pin

1403

1402

1382

1360

1353

1345

1307

1296

1256

1254

1226

1220

1210

1198

1190

1189

1159

1125

1111

1103

Avg

233.83

233.67

230.33

226.67

225.50

22417

217.83

216.00

209.33

209.00

204.33

203.33

201.67

199.67

198.33

198.17

193.17

187.50

185.17

183.83

10-05-2014 10:56



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Dmitrii Pudov

Gokge Cinar

Ufuk Kaya

Osman Baris Bal

Emre Oztiiziin

Serkan Iskin

Berkay Erdis

Zafer Karaca

176

162

183

175

197

193

160

162

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=16&s=5

139

188

217

178

159

128

110

181

212

198

159

168

166

184

192

151

153

194

165

172

185

179

247

170

223

177

201

212

156

167

147

151

191

175

125

141

178

187

114

114

1094

1094

1050

1046

1041

1038

970

929

182.33

182.33

175.00

174.33

173.50

173.00

161.67

154.83

10-05-2014 10:56



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

lafl

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 17 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

FIN

RUS

UKR

TUR

RUS

RUS

KAZ

TUR

TUR

DEN

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

Name

Mika Koivuniemi

Aleksie Parshukov

Andrey Suslov

Gokge Cinar

Alexey Yarostlavtsev

Alexander Medveditskov

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Emre Kumru

Mehmet Kaya

John Guldbaek

Ezgi GUimus

i.Sevket Kutay

Berk Bulca

Yuri Korolev

Ata Han Atilgan

GEN

M

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?1D=16&n=17&s=s

Gl

184

256

169

232

217

209

201

169

200

172

204

167

201

163

123

G2

237

192

213

217

246

223

176

159

203

219

189

193

165

168

150

G3

202

228

228

185

188

184

208

196

175

159

179

169

190

184

118

G4

243

195

229

207

179

159

191

205

158

217

166

210

149

212

122

G5

269

201

170

196

183

196

174

223

194

159

159

158

148

173

197

G6

190

211

197

137

160

181

191

182

189

147

165

157

181

127

166

T.Pin

1325

1283

1206

1174

1173

1152

1141

1134

1119

1073

1062

1054

1034

1027

876

Avg

220.83

213.83

201.00

195.67

195.50

192.00

190.17

189.00

186.50

178.83

177.00

175.67

172.33

17117

146.00

10-05-2014 10:56



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

1af2

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 18 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEN

FIN

DEN

TUR

ENG

GER

FIN

GER

ENG

ENG

TUR

USA

FIN

RUS

FIN

DEN

FIN

KAZ

TUR

FIN

Name

Kamilla Kjeldsen

Jarmo Ahokas

Thomas Larsen

Gilhan Aksular

Elliot Crosby

Bodo Konieczny

Roosa Lunden

Birgit Poppler

Richard Teece

Paul Moor

Fatih Tekeli

Brian Voss

Hannele Impola

Vladimir Sverchkov

Jesse Kallio

Carsten Hansen

Piritta Maja

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Emre Kumru

Sanna Pasanen

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=18&s=s

Gl

254

254

214

234

220

188

192

212

279

216

192

221

230

217

221

168

187

225

234

214

G2

223

213

248

246

186

215

252

230

225

212

236

183

164

208

221

236

198

202

176

168

G3

190

204

268

231

233

203

198

181

219

229

279

186

220

222

195

206

222

178

183

224

G4

287

237

225

234

233

21

256

216

168

212

162

228

172

189

203

237

190

181

197

191

G5

227

236

216

200

248

268

208

261

203

199

187

202

207

226

191

179

217

185

212

210

G6

244

228

194

217

226

245

217

214

217

234

208

223

233

162

190

182

187

224

188

182

T.Pin

1425

1372

1365

1362

1346

1330

1323

1314

1311

1302

1264

1243

1226

1224

1221

1208

1201

1195

1190

1189

Avg

237.50

228.67

227.50

227.00

224.33

221.67

220.50

219.00

218.50

217.00

210.67

20717

204.33

204.00

203.50

201.33

200.17

199.17

198.33

198.17

11-05-2014 01:46



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

TUR

FIN

MNG

FIN

RUS

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Mario Pontinen

Sergey Kudelya

Eliisa Hiltunen

Yuri Korolev

Melik Tas

Emre Oztiiziin

Anton Makarov

Berk Bulca

Huseyin Yiimaz

Nursena Erdem

Alexey Yarostlavtsev

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=18&s=s

197

176

212

189

202

166

166

158

161

158

146

185

189

179

202

202

156

165

189

226

150

189

163

183

169

214

153

191

180

221

218

181

188

160

90

187

203

152

178

201

177

152

169

144

150

133

212

190

210

161

177

167

181

146

179

179

166

188

180

212

219

189

181

162

138

179

165

165

1142

1142

1141

1140

1105

1077

1068

1018

1001

1001

863

372

190.33

190.33

190.17

190.00

184.17

179.50

178.00

169.67

166.83

166.83

143.83

62.00

11-05-2014 01:46



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=19&s=s

ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 19 Score List

No Cnt Name GEN G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 T.Pin  Avg

1 ENG  John Wells M 247 202 233 211 233 238 1364 227.33
2 FIN Tony Ranta M 238 202 207 236 224 213 1320 220.00
3 CZE Marek Talpa M 192 201 266 218 233 197 1307 217.83
4 TUR Firat Coskun M 219 227 242 220 216 178 1302 217.00
5 ENG  Richard Teece M 189 196 214 257 226 219 1301 216.83
6 GER  David Canady M 228 233 181 216 243 200 1301 216.83
7 FIN Piritta Maja W 276 214 211 189 230 175 1295 215.83
8 ENG  Paul Moor M 191 178 190 214 256 246 1275 212.50
9 TUR Barlas Kontas M 157 246 224 243 213 182 1265 210.83
10 DEN John Guldbaek M 189 216 203 204 184 258 1254  209.00
1 TUR Fahrettin Yesilkaya M 235 152 163 238 202 255 1245 207.50
12 ENG  Curtis Hooper M 180 217 235 175 209 212 1228 204.67
13 TUR Habib Dogan M 191 226 187 209 225 171 1209 201.50
14 IRL Christopher Sloan M 189 201 237 221 157 198 1203 200.50
15 FIN Mario Pontinen W 180 220 190 182 232 191 1195  199.17
16 FIN Tatu Lehtonen M 179 181 203 178 193 204 1138 189.67
17 TUR Ekrem Topag M 235 183 155 170 170 215 1128  188.00
18 TUR Gokge Cinar W 196 185 173 191 191 178 1114  185.67
19 BUL Anton Makarov M 206 172 184 233 135 176 1106  184.33
20 TUR Mustafa Gurbulak M 196 165 181 187 187 187 1103  183.83

1laf2 11-05-2014 01:47



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LTU

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

Vytautas Gykis

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Tolga Sismanogullar

Osman Tung Glveng

Andrey But

Huseyin Yilmaz

Serdar Erdis

Hande Yesilkaya

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=19&s=s

186

166

156

177

140

155

210

145

153

161

179

181

167

157

185

150

186

168

161

151

156

146

151

143

176

190

192

150

158

154

169

145

190

191

190

176

178

172

144

159

191

197

179

170

180

187

103

166

1082

1073

1057

1005

979

971

962

908

180.33

178.83

176.17

167.50

163.17

161.83

160.33

151.33

11-05-2014 01:47



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014
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ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Squad 20 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FIN

CZE

FIN

LVA

FIN

UKR

RUS

CZE

TUR

SWE

RUS

RUS

TUR

TUR

KAZ

DEN

FIN

ENG

GER

GER

Name

Mario Pontinen

Michal Muzik

Eliisa Hiltunen

Daniel Vezis

Piritta Maja

Andrey Suslov

Aleksie Parshukov

Jaroslav Lorenc

Habib Dogan

James Gruffman

Maksim Sokolov

Dmitrii Pudov

Melik Tas

Mehmet Kaya

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Frederik Ohrgaard

Hannele Impola

Paul Moor

Marko Bromann

Michael Michajlow

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=20&s=5

Gl

206

190

244

207

213

210

240

267

181

213

196

213

182

157

204

194

190

201

199

156

G2

267

219

220

214

234

225

225

190

204

192

205

202

229

201

189

191

213

216

197

183

G3

212

204

236

191

205

223

186

219

231

171

203

255

223

205

212

237

164

214

204

173

G4

233

216

203

248

176

201

217

175

235

214

181

193

187

195

205

188

202

170

167

195

G5

187

259

200

212

245

208

188

209

203

218

217

192

180

200

181

180

207

170

222

244

G6

227

235

187

217

202

205

214

192

185

210

192

137

187

224

189

189

190

193

157

190

T.Pin

1332

1323

1290

1289

1275

1272

1270

1252

1239

1218

1194

1192

1188

1182

1180

1179

1166

1164

1146

1141

Avg

222.00

220.50

215.00

214.83

212.50

212.00

211.67

208.67

206.50

203.00

199.00

198.67

198.00

197.00

196.67

196.50

194.33

194.00

191.00

190.17
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Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?1D=16&n=20&s=5

21 TUR Fatih Tekeli M 184 211 179 165 202 176 1117 186.17
22 RUS Mikhail Belenkiy M 165 170 196 216 215 152 1114 185.67
23 BUL Anton Makarov M 1717 211 166 171 178 215 1112 185.33
24 TUR Burak Natal M 194 160 171 181 190 197 1093  182.17
25 TUR Adile Sevgi Michajlow w 168 188 188 210 166 166 1086  181.00
26 TUR Elhan Sevgi Binici w 143 173 239 190 134 166 1045 174.17
27 TUR Osman Barig Bal M 150 221 148 155 135 210 1019 169.83
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ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FIN

DEN

SWE

FIN

FIN

TUR

RUS

FIN

DEN

UKR

FIN

DEN

ENG

TUR

ROU

IRL

FIN

FIN

RUS

ENG

Name

Perttu Jussila

Kamilla Kjeldsen

Martin Paulsson

Jari Ratia

Sanna Pasanen

Tolga Sismanogullar

Nikita Koshelev

Jarmo Ahokas

Carsten Hansen

Andrey Suslov

Jesse Kallio

Thomas Larsen

John Wells

Gilhan Aksular

Gheorghe Catalin

Christopher Sloan

Timo Alho

Joonas Jehkinen

Vladimir Sverchkov

Elliot Crosby

GEN

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

G1

226

254

214

268

254

201

248

254

247

191

186

214

247

234

206

191

223

197

224

220

G2

213

223

238

258

254

253

205

213

268

224

233

248

202

246

201

226

226

223

256

186

G3

266

190

191

227

224

266

235

204

247

245

227

268

233

231

243

202

224

268

222

233

G4

235

287

279

218

224

217

224

237

204

236

236

225

211

234

247

275

258

181

248

233

G5

278

227

248

217

223

246

267

236

218

246

268

216

233

200

238

237

224

236

195

248

G6

216

244

236

215

223

218

203

228

184

223

215

194

238

217

225

225

195

244

204

226

T.Pin

1434

1425

1406

1403

1402

1401

1382

1372

1368

1365

1365

1365

1364

1362

1360

1356

1350

1349

1349

1346

Avg

239.00

237.50

234.33

233.83

233.67

233.50

230.33

228.67

228.00

227.50

227.50

227.50

227.33

227.00

226.67

226.00

225.00

224.83

224.83

224.33

11-05-2014 01:50



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

2 af 7

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

ENG

ENG

LVA

FIN

GER

FIN

RUS

FIN

CZE

FIN

FIN

USA

FIN

SWE

GER

ENG

DEN

CZE

ENG

SWE

TUR

GER

RUS

Stuart Williams

Curtis Hooper

Daniel Vezis

Mario Pontinen

Bodo Konieczny

Samu Valaranta

Aleksie Parshukov

Mika Koivuniemi

Michal Muzik

Roosa Lunden

Tony Ranta

Brian Voss

Kimmo Lehtonen

Alexander Johansson

Birgit Poppler

Richard Teece

Frederik Ohrgaard

Marek Talpa

Paul Moor

James Gruffman

Firat Coskun

David Canady

Mikhail Belenkiy

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

217

212

233

206

188

279

195

184

190

192

238

225

244

205

212

279

228

192

216

227

219

228

212

212

256

279

267

215

201

21

237

219

252

202

222

214

246

230

225

212

201

212

214

227

233

164

237

218

196

212

203

205

192

202

204

198

207

187

245

189

181

219

186

266

229

209

242

181

266

198

208

218

233

21

225

279

243

216

256

236

184

216

247

216

168

194

218

212

191

220

216

231

234

222

222

187

268

196

259

269

259

208

224

243

203

212

261

203

245

233

199

231

216

243

244

247

227

192

227

245

223

190

190

235

217

213

257

194

215

214

217

245

197

234

230

178

200

181

1345

1343

1340

1332

1330

1329

1326

1325

1323

1323

1320

1318

1316

1314

1314

1311

1310

1307

1302

1302

1302

1301

1298

22417

223.83

223.33

222.00

221.67

221.50

221.00

220.83

220.50

220.50

220.00

219.67

219.33

219.00

219.00

218.50

218.33

217.83

217.00

217.00

217.00

216.83

216.33

11-05-2014 01:50
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

FIN

FIN

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

DEN

CZE

TUR

FIN

TUR

FIN

GER

MNG

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

KAZ

Piritta Maja

Eliisa Hiltunen

Emre Kumru

Mehmet Kaya

Taygun Erkeskin

Habib Dogan

Barlas Kontag

Fatih Tekeli

Alexander Medveditskov

John Guldbaek

Jaroslav Lorenc

Fahrettin Yesilkaya

Tatu Lehtonen

Ekrem Topag

Hannele Impola

Michael Michajlow

Sergey Kudelya

Alexey Yarostlavtsev

Burak Natal

Ebru Ozogluuntur

Murat Ozmen

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

276

244

268

214

193

189

157

192

219

189

267

235

182

226

230

187

206

213

203

233

178

175

225

214

220

206

253

246

257

246

236

208

216

190

152

188

257

164

201

191

191

198

195

182

201

202

21

236

237

213

195

249

224

279

221

203

219

163

197

193

220

183

248

198

206

207

224

232

178

189

203

186

204

202

160

243

162

200

204

175

238

197

182

172

214

224

215

201

219

182

205

181

230

200

178

204

193

197

213

187

201

184

209

202

256

181

207

232

181

194

202

170

212

207

185

175

187

201

188

238

215

182

208

210

258

192

255

224

200

233

201

165

202

198

183

225

176

224

1295

1290

1276

1276

1267

1267

1265

1264

1259

1254

1252

1245

1244

1239

1226

1218

1215

1213

1208

1207

1203

1196

1195

215.83

215.00

212.67

212.67

21117

21117

210.83

210.67

209.83

209.00

208.67

207.50

207.33

206.50

204.33

203.00

202.50

202.17

201.33

201.17

200.50

199.33

199.17
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

RUS

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

GER

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

LTU

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

RUS

TUR

KAZ

TUR

Maksim Sokolov

Dmitrii Pudov

Melik Tas

Gediz Ege

Mustafa Gulrbulak

Sergey Zakharov

Hicran Erol

Gokge Cinar

Marko Bromann

Mehmet Celik

Berk Bulca

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Alper Osman Erkeskin

Vytautas Gykis

Oxana Suslova

Hasan Yilmaz

Aydogan Dogan

Osman Baris Bal

David Orlanda

Anastasia Mishkina

Celalettin Cakir

Baimakhanov Yermakhambet

Tolga Ozogluuntur

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

196

176

182

186

183

183

217

232

131

198

141

200

172

195

183

225

211

222

205

172

211

177

151

205

209

229

216

223

184

186

217

224

213

207

184

174

146

177

197

194

182

208

203

189

167

221

203

212

223

209

210

233

212

185

192

181

186

203

191

258

195

135

189

21

190

171

159

226

192

181

193

187

183

192

170

186

207

223

214

233

201

184

191

201

254

207

196

171

178

204

182

200

217

179

180

221

175

199

205

196

177

134

150

178

228

170

182

208

178

174

176

202

190

171

152

192

223

187

171

199

212

169

137

222

223

237

188

204

190

208

122

159

152

186

201

173

202

202

1194

1192

1188

1186

1182

1181

1175

1174

1169

1163

1154

1154

1153

1150

1146

1141

1138

1137

1136

1127

1126

1125

1118

199.00

198.67

198.00

197.67

197.00

196.83

195.83

195.67

194.83

193.83

192.33

192.33

192.17

191.67

191.00

190.17

189.67

189.50

189.33

187.83

187.67

187.50

186.33

11-05-2014 01:50
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

RUS

TUR

GER

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

RUS

Ayse Kontasg

Anton Makarov

Mehmet Cem Malkog

Ata Han Atilgan

Muharrem Ozyedierler

Yuri Korolev

Serhat Tirkkan

Maksut Abdulganiev

Mustafa Meral

Uwe Blank

Mihran isler

Huseyin Yilmaz

i.Sevket Kutay

Olga Kashirskaya

Duygu Girkan

Naile Sancar

Ezgi Guimus

Osman Tung¢ Glveng

Kamuran Tinay

Mehmet Aydin

Andrey But

Adem Glran

Konstantin Kuznetsov

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

218

171

183

182

171

202

183

175

169

180

180

177

184

209

161

172

172

180

180

173

169

192

130

157

21

203

183

189

156

135

199

174

170

155

151

179

176

174

179

177

181

181

184

180

154

225

149

166

187

215

157

180

176

213

183

198

178

171

193

186

193

200

199

166

188

177

160

172

192

198

171

189

222

168

201

222

192

195

190

177

181

204

179

165

166

200

183

155

184

166

215

178

165

178

163

166

232

177

158

164

189

184

159

201

150

187

201

191

161

171

205

203

211

195

174

227

215

185

142

190

189

230

161

192

179

245

213

179

152

192

176

171

198

167

155

187

145

171

1114

1112

1110

1110

1107

1105

1104

1104

1102

1101

1094

1094

1089

1089

1086

1084

1080

1079

1076

1076

1073

1073

1070

185.67

185.33

185.00

185.00

184.50

184.17

184.00

184.00

183.67

183.50

182.33

182.33

181.50

181.50

181.00

180.67

180.00

179.83

179.33

179.33

178.83

178.83

178.33
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

ROU

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Emre Oztiiziin

Emre Yusufi

Ufuk Kaya

Serdar Erdis

Ivanov Anatoly

Mehmet Kilig

Serkan Iskin

Sezai Ugyol

Sinan Oztan

Ridvan Fidan

Liviu Stanonu

Ayse Kalaycli

Zafer Karaca

Enis Klgukakyuz

Engin Kontas

Ozgul Turkkan

Mesut Taner Balci

Osman Ahmet Nemli

Piril Asar

Ahmet Oguzhan Koca

Asli Corak

Umut Corak

Berkay Erdis

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

166

177

183

151

185

166

193

164

157

140

135

146

180

126

146

151

170

167

169

136

163

148

160

189

162

217

195

203

152

128

155

170

183

174

161

169

180

145

200

208

146

186

279

123

151

110

218

183

159

150

177

192

184

171

209

177

190

154

161

146

207

177

178

169

133

166

184

126

192

152

197

165

191

161

144

179

205

180

169

148

205

214

165

170

183

143

181

179

168

178

137

247

181

183

201

178

153

233

167

154

176

191

192

166

153

204

168

140

152

197

154

122

187

203

147

162

163

125

184

168

153

187

178

135

166

186

184

128

182

166

148

146

131

166

115

150

209

114

1068

1065

1050

1049

1047

1040

1038

1027

1027

1026

1025

1016

1005

1003

1002

999

997

991

987

986

985

974

970

178.00

177.50

175.00

174.83

174.50

173.33

173.00

17117

17117

171.00

170.83

169.33

167.50

167.17

167.00

166.50

166.17

165.17

164.50

164.33

164.17

162.33

161.67
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136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

TUR

ROU

AZE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

Bulent Yerli

Orlando Cristian

Orkhan Abdullayev

Ertan Dogan

Altug Aksoy

Emel Bulca

Ece Doganoglu

Hande Yesilkaya

Ozgiir Glingor

Hilal Bulut

Onur Ozmen

Tugrul Andag Ersdz

Ering Bulga

Nursena Erdem

Gaye Kutlu

Ferah $6hret Kayim

Esra Balkar

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.html?ID=16&n=list&s...

176

174

179

150

172

182

143

145

129

135

136

177

127

146

154

137

106

179

175

153

156

162

122

122

150

153

121

152

131

137

163

152

117

125

185

152

164

171

143

134

173

143

170

189

182

130

135

90

127

140

139

141

184

179

111

191

162

167

145

156

112

118

186

176

133

145

133

123

139

146

162

185

134

156

168

159

145

161

136

138

155

166

131

129

112

142

129

116

173

142

162

144

166

138

165

156

113

137

165

146

139

158

962

960

953

946

944

918

917

908

891

883

880

875

867

863

855

795

763

160.33

160.00

158.83

157.67

157.33

153.00

152.83

151.33

148.50

14717

146.67

145.83

144.50

143.83

142.50

132.50

12717
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ISTANBUL BOWLING OPEN 2014 / Desperado 2 Score List

No Cnt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ENG

FIN

TUR

SWE

FIN

GER

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

KAZ

GER

DEN

TUR

TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

TUR

FIN

Name

Paul Moor

Hannele Impola

Hasan Yilmaz

James Gruffman

Piritta Maja

Michael Michajlow

i.Sevket Kutay

Onur Ozmen

Emre Kumru

Alper Osman Erkeskin

Yegeniy Kuznetsov

Uwe Blank

John Guldbaek

Gediz Ege

Murat Ozmen

Dmitrii Pudov

Ebru Ozogluuntur

Firat Coskun

Mehmet Kaya

Tatu Lehtonen

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?ID=16&n=2&s=d

GEN

Gl

247

223

223

222

219

214

214

213

21

21

203

203

199

194

193

193

191

190

190

186

T.Pin

247

223

223

222

219

214

214

213

21

21

203

203

199

194

193

193

191

190

190

186

Avg

247.00

223.00

223.00

222.00

219.00

214.00

214.00

213.00

211.00

211.00

203.00

203.00

199.00

194.00

193.00

193.00

191.00

190.00

190.00

186.00
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

CZE

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

GER

RUS

FIN

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

Mehmet Celik

Ekrem Topag

Elhan Sevgi Binici

Ata Han Atilgan

Kamuran Tlnay

Burak Natal

Jaroslav Lorenc

Berkay Erdis

Tolga Ozogluuntur

Fahrettin Yesilkaya

Melik Tas

Fatih Tekeli

Marko Bromann

Andrey But

Eliisa Hiltunen

Serhat Tirkkan

Osman Baris Bal

Berk Bulga

Serdar Erdis

Anton Makarov

Gokege Cinar

Mustafa Glrbulak

Zafer Karaca

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/scores.htmI?ID=16&n=2&s=d

M 185
M 183
w 183
M 183
M 183
M 182
M 179
M 178
M 173
M 172
M 172
M 167
M 167
M 167
w 164
M 161
M 159
M 158
M 154
M 153
w 152
M 136
M 135

185

183

183

183

183

182

179

178

173

172

172

167

167

167

164

161

159

158

154

153

152

136

135

185.00

183.00

183.00

183.00

183.00

182.00

179.00

178.00

173.00

172.00

172.00

167.00

167.00

167.00

164.00

161.00

159.00

158.00

154.00

153.00

152.00

136.00

135.00
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Final 1
No P.ID
1 1022
2 1136
3 1023
4 1115
5 1002
6 1076
7 1119
8 1131
9 1004
10 1065
11 1118
12 1059
13 1060
14 1171
15 1121
16 1081
17 1092
18 1020
19 1061
20 1091

Name

Birgit Poppler

Tony Ranta

Brian Voss

Paul Moor

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Kimmo Lehtonen

Richard Teece

Taygun Erkeskin

Alexander Johansson

James Gruffman

Piritta Maja

Habib Dogan

Hannele Impola

Frederik Ohrgaard

Roosa Lunden

Marek Talpa

Michal Muzik

Barlas Kontas

Hasan Yilmaz

Michael Michajlow

Gen

221

236

247

216

180

204

201

243

238

233

190

209

162

199

139

227

183

196

187

163

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.ntmI?1D=16

G2

256

194

259

235

222

236

247

220

188

214

172

178

230

245

189

202

178

183

214

188

G3

245

226

189

216

231

199

181

209

203

190

223

207

214

161

231

179

211

196

180

207

G4

228

278

218

220

230

224

224

174

206

191

213

202

171

165

202

152

181

161

150

161

T.Pin

950

934

913

887

863

863

853

846

835

828

798

796

T

770

761

760

753

736

731

719

AVG

237.50

233.50

228.25

221.75

215.75

215.75

213.25

211.50

208.75

207.00

199.50

199.00

194.25

192.50

190.25

190.00

188.25

184.00

182.75

179.75
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Final 2
No P.ID
1 1023
2 1022
3 1067
4 1119
5 1032
6 1131
7 1004
8 1065
9 1076
10 1115
11 1157
12 1003
13 1142
14 1136
15 1122
16 1002
17 1031
18 1082
19 1093
20 1042

Name

Brian Voss

Birgit Poppler

Bodo Konieczny

Richard Teece

Daniel Vezis

Taygun Erkeskin

Alexander Johansson

James Gruffman

Kimmo Lehtonen

Paul Moor

Stuart Williams

Aleksie Parshukov

Vladimir Sverchkov

Tony Ranta

Samu Valaranta

Adile Sevgi Michajlow

Curtis Hooper

Mario Pontinen

Mika Koivuniemi

Elliot Crosby

Gen

266

232

246

221

266

228

236

214

216

235

216

173

204

231

209

201

211

196

241

195

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.ntmI?1D=16

G2

258

262

213

196

248

213

221

184

189

195

220

230

257

181

194

202

188

233

202

185

G3

278

238

246

280

203

228

208

279

257

224

210

270

194

198

237

220

213

197

159

172

G4

212

233

241

246

215

227

209

187

200

205

210

174

191

233

197

213

223

186

189

166

T.Pin

1014

965

946

943

932

896

874

864

862

859

856

847

846

843

837

836

835

812

791

718

AVG

253.50

241.25

236.50

235.75

233.00

224.00

218.50

216.00

215.50

214.75

214.00

211.75

211.50

210.75

209.25

209.00

208.75

203.00

197.75

179.50

11-05-2014 11:04
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Final 3
No P.ID
1 1065
2 1030
3 1115
4 1119
5 1022
6 1132
7 1133
8 1074
9 1023
10 1073
11 1172
12 1032
13 1131
14 1058
15 1027
16 1076
17 1071
18 1067
19 1013
20 1004

Name

James Gruffman

Christopher Sloan

Paul Moor

Richard Teece

Birgit Poppler

Thomas Larsen

Timo Alho

Joonas Jehkinen

Brian Voss

John Wells

Gheorghe Catalin

Daniel Vezis

Taygun Erkeskin

Gulhan Aksular

Carsten Hansen

Kimmo Lehtonen

Jesse Kallio

Bodo Konieczny

Andrey Suslov

Alexander Johansson

Gen

G1

278

244

248

246

221

216

222

241

290

173

235

221

223

184

227

225

201

225

155

169

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.ntmI?1D=16

G2

207

221

239

251

235

192

246

224

265

222

246

216

235

209

242

181

191

207

178

192

G3

189

222

194

223

223

266

180

232

144

224

202

198

182

225

196

192

202

178

210

177

G4

298

243

236

186

210

211

236

186

183

259

189

219

213

229

170

214

215

195

254

192

T.Pin

972

930

917

906

889

885

884

883

882

878

872

854

853

847

835

812

809

805

797

730

AVG

243.00

232.50

229.25

226.50

222.25

221.25

221.00

220.75

220.50

219.50

218.00

213.50

213.25

211.75

208.75

203.00

202.25

201.25

199.25

182.50
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Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.htmI?1D=16#

Final 4

No P.ID Name Gen G1 G2 G3 G4 T.Pin AVG
1 1073 John Wells M 205 267 211 243 926 231.50
2 1116 Perttu Jussila M 217 246 225 234 922 230.50
3 1022 Birgit Poppler W 244 198 232 244 918 229.50
4 1075 Kamilla Kjeldsen W 225 195 284 210 914 228.50
5 1074 Joonas Jehkinen M 265 224 216 189 894 223.50
6 1132 Thomas Larsen M 237 269 201 179 886 221.50
7 1065 James Gruffman M 184 231 258 210 883 220.75
8 1083 Martin Paulsson M 200 219 225 215 859 214.75
9 1102 Nikita Koshelev M 257 226 186 190 859 214.75
10 1023 Brian Voss M 199 208 218 221 846 211.50
11 1133 Timo Alho M 215 189 198 224 826 206.50
12 1115 Paul Moor M 223 235 191 171 820 205.00
13 1068 Jari Ratia M 196 214 192 206 808 202.00
14 1030 Christopher Sloan M 188 193 215 209 805 201.25
15 1135 Tolga Sismanogullar M 233 179 187 202 801 200.25
16 1123 Sanna Pasanen w 192 237 166 200 795 198.75
17 1069 Jarmo Ahokas M 232 205 148 207 792 198.00
18 1119 Richard Teece M 181 240 153 167 741 185.25
& Print

lafl 11-05-2014 16:30



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014

lafl

Final 5
No P.ID
1 1074
2 1116
3 1075
4 1132
5 1022
6 1073
7 1065
8 1083
= Print

Name

Joonas Jehkinen

Perttu Jussila

Kamilla Kjeldsen

Thomas Larsen

Birgit Poppler

John Wells

James Gruffman

Martin Paulsson

Gen

217

279

221

211

186

199

214

221

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.htmI?1D=16#

G2

245

223

205

215

256

234

235

238

G3

211

166

214

221

252

205

202

166

G4

226

224

225

216

167

215

202

190

T.Pin

899

892

865

863

861

853

853

815

AVG

224.75

223.00

216.25

215.75

215.25

213.25

213.25

203.75

11-05-2014 17:59
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Final 6

No

= Print

P.ID

1132

1074

1075

1116

Name

Thomas Larsen

Joonas Jehkinen

Kamilla Kjeldsen

Perttu Jussila

Gen

http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.htmI?1D=16#

G1

284

213

205

211

G2

187

222

255

202

T.Pin

471

435

460

413

AVG

235.50

217.50

230.00

206.50

11-05-2014 18:41



Istanbul Bowling Open 2014 http://www.istanbulbowlingopen.com/en/result.htmI?1D=16#

Final 7
No P.ID Name Gen G1 G2 T.Pin AVG
1 1132 Thomas Larsen M 248 225 473 236.50
2 1075 Kamilla Kjeldsen w 222 199 421 210.50
= Print
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